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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Hudson Lubbers 185 Q

2 Brendan Leary 192 Q

3 Ben Crismon 187 Q

4 Gonzalo Barrera 182

5 Hank Brandes 190

Pro Keirin - Heat 1

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Ashlin Barry 184 Q

2 Denis Rugovac 193 Q

3 Wesley Hill 186 Q

4 Brad Green 183

5 Connell Alford 180

6 Craig Batory 188

7 Andrew Crater 191

Pro Keirin - Heat 2
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Brandon Karbum 13 Q

2 Padraig Leary 27 Q

3 Kash Adamski 14 Q

4 Emma Jimenez Palos 23

5 Joe Skrocki 39

6 Michael Hartrick 18

7 Levi Gaswint 42

SemiPro A Keirin - Heat 1

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Cameron Coleman 10 Q

2 Nick Laughton 26 Q

3 Hana Hermanovska 31 Q

4 Jayden McMullen 43

5 Bruce Rivera 28

6 Aaron Savona 35

SemiPro A Keirin - Heat 2
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Derek Savage 32 Q

2 William Duah 20 Q

3 Jasse Schmidt 37 Q

4 Eric Buckhave 16

5 Tom Dijulio 19

SemiPro B Keirin - Heat 1

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Donell Anderson 15 Q

2 Brian Adams 11 Q

3 Willie Stallworth 40 Q

4 Brian Jankowski 22

5 Drew Laird 25

6 Cyrena Hill 45

7 Noah Savona 33

SemiPro B Keirin - Heat 2
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Everett Jankowski 100

2 Cormac Leary 103

3 Jack Leary 104

4 Julian Jankowski 101

5 Lily Offak 105

6 Xavier Offak 106

Youth Keirin Final

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Denis Rugovac 193

2 Ashlin Barry 184

3 Hudson Lubbers 185

4 Ben Crismon 187

5 Brendan Leary 192

6 Wesley Hill 186

Pro Keirin Final
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Nick Laughton 26

2 Brandon Karbum 13

3 Padraig Leary 27

4 Cameron Coleman 10

5 Kash Adamski 14

6 Hana Hermanovska 31

SemiPro A Keirin Final

PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Donell Anderson 15

2 William Duah 20

3 Derek Savage 32

4 Willie Stallworth 40

5 Brian Adams 11

6 Jasse Schmidt 37

SemiPro B Keirin Final
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Denis Rugovac 193

2 Wesley Hill 186

3 Ashlin Barry 184

4 Brad Green 183

5 Ben Crismon 187

6 Connell Alford 180

7 Brendan Leary 192

8 Gonzalo Barrera 182

9 Hudson Lubbers 185

10 Craig Batory 188

11 Andrew Crater 191

12 Martin Vecchio 189

13 Tim Bober 181

14 Hank Brandes 190

Pro Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Jayden McMullen 43

2 Nick Laughton 26

3 Kash Adamski 14

4 Emma Jimenez Palos 23

5 Michael Hartrick 18

6 Cameron Coleman 10

7 Bruce Rivera 28

8 Levi Gaswint 42

9 Padraig Leary 27

10 Joe Skrocki 39

11 Aaron Savona 35

12 Hana Hermanovska 31

SemiPro A Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Donell Anderson 15

2 Derek Savage 32

3 William Duah 20

4 Brian Adams 11

5 Eric Buckhave 16

6 Brian Jankowski 22

7 Drew Laird 25

8 Willie Stallworth 40

9 Cyrena Hill 45

10 Jasse Schmidt 37

11 Noah Savona 33

12 Tom Dijulio 19

SemiPro B Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Jack Leary 104

2 Lily Offak 105

3 Xavier Offak 106

4 Everett Jankowski 100

5 Cormac Leary 103

6 Julian Jankowski 101

Youth Elimination
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PLACE RIDER RACE #

1 Bruce Rivera 28

2 Joe Skrocki 39

3 Noah Savona 33

4 Cyrena Hill 45

5 Drew Laird 25

6 Brian Jankowski 22

7 Jasse Schmidt 37

8 Willie Stallworth 40

9 Brian Adams 11

10 Tom Dijulio 19

SemiPro Unknown Distance
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Place Team Riders S1 S2 S3 S4 S5
Finish 

Order

Lap 

Points

Total 

Points
 

1 Red
Ashlin Barry

Hudson Lubbers
3 3 3 10 1 0 19 Red

2 Blue
Denis Rugovac

Brendan Leary
5 5 2 5 0 17 Blue

3 Silver
Wesley Hill

Ben Crismon
1 1 2 6 2 0 10 Silver

4 Yellow
Craig Batory

Martin Vecchio
2 2 4 3 0 8 Yellow

5 Green
Gonzalo Barrera

Brad Green
1 5 2 4 0 8 Green

6 Neon
Connell Alford

Tim Bober
3 1 0 4 Neon

7 Black
Andrew Crater

Hank Brandes
-10 -10 Black

Pro 100-Lap Madison

Place Team Riders S1 S2 S3 S4
Finish 

Order

Lap 

Points

Total 

Points
 

1 Purple
Kash Adamski

Jayden McMullen
5 2 3 10 1 0 20 Purple

2 Navy
Padraig Leary

Cameron Coleman
2 3 2 4 3 0 11 Navy

3 Yellow
Emma Jimenez Palos

Hana Hermanovska
3 1 6 2 0 10 Yellow

4 Green
Nick Laughton

Derek Savage
1 5 0 6 Green

5 Orange
Jon Hughes

William Duah
1 2 4 0 3 Orange

6 Silver
Michael Hartrick

Aaron Savona
5 -10 -5 Silver

7 Neon
Levi Gaswint

Eric Buckhave
-20 -20 Neon

SemiPro 80-Lap Madison


